BLIND PLUG M12, PLASTIC
Art.No.: 58627
Weight: 0.002 kg
Country of origin: DE
Model designation: M12 MALE PLASTIC CAP
Screw plug M12×1 mm
Plastic, hex
Quantity: 10 pcs.
without gasket
For sale only in packing units
Link to Product
Illustration
Commercial data
Product may differ from Image
URL Webshop https://shop.murrelektronik.com/58627
GTIN 4048879000239
Customs tariff number 39269097
ECLASS-6.0 23111190
ECLASS-6.1 23111190
ECLASS-7.0 23111190
ECLASS-7.1 23111190
ECLASS-8.0 23111190
ECLASS-8.1 23111190
ECLASS-9.0 23111190
ECLASS-9.1 23111190
ECLASS-10.0.1 23111190
ECLASS-10.1 23111190
ECLASS-11.0 23111190
ECLASS-11.1 23111102
ECLASS-12.0 23111102
ECLASS-13.0 23111102
ECLASS-14.0 23111102
ETIM-5.0 EC000032
ETIM-6.0 EC000032
ETIM-7.0 EC000032
ETIM-8.0 EC000032